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Activities/ Programmes of Quality Initiatives 

 

Name of quality initiative by 

IQAC 

Date of conducting 

activity 

Duration (from – 

to) 

Training programme on Tally 

and SevarthPranali  for non-

teaching stafff 

Friday, January 15, 

2016 
One Day 

One Day Workshop on 

Acquaintance of Technology in 

Computer Operations  

Thursday, July 07, 

2016 
One Day 

One Day Workshop use of 

LIBRARIA Software and Other 

e-Resources  

Friday, August 12, 

2016 
One Day 

One Day Workshop on Ethno-

Botany 

Tuesday, February 21, 

2017 
One Day 

One Day Workshop on 

Personality Development 

Tuesday, January 02, 

2018 
One Day 

Expert Prof. Dr. V. B. Jugale's 

Lecture on ShetmalUtpadan, 

PadhativaKimmatvishyakDhoran 

Saturday, September 

02, 2017 
One Day 

Intellectual Property Rights and 

Technology 

Tuesday, January 16, 

2018 
One Day 

Poster Presentation Essay 

Writing 

Thursday, January 25, 

2018 
One Day 

One day workshop on library 

Management in software of 

libraria 

Saturday, August 12, 

2017 
One Day 

GeetGayanand KavyaVatchan 
Tuesday, September 

12, 2017 
One Day 



M.Sc Entrance traning in 

Chemistry 
15-4-2018 to 4-5-2018 20 Days 

One day workshop on Goat 

Farming  

Thursday, December 

21, 2017 
One Day 

Industrial visit to R.I.T. Islampur 
Saturday, February 10, 

2018 
One Day 

Visit to MansingCo.Oprative 

Bank, Dudhondi 

Saturday, February 24, 

2018 
One Day 

Visit to Krushna Mai Minarls, 

Dudhondi 

Saturday, February 24, 

2018 
One Day 

One day program on Capital 

Market Awareness 

Saturday, October 07, 

2017 
One Day 

SWOC Analysis conducted at college and department level twice since 2
nd

 

Cycle Assessment of the NAAC. 

 


